
Key PFM Indicators Adamawa State

Revenue and Expenditure Out-turn (2023)

Top Expenditure Agencies/SectorsTop Revenue Agencies/Sectors

Amount budgeted Amount Generated/Expended 

Public Finanace/Accountability Turnout (2023)

₦51bn

₦84bn

Total Expenditure

Unaccounted Funds

₦135bn

Audit
queries

Approved Budget Size

14

₦134m

Sectoral Outlook 2023 Amount Released Budget CredibilityAmount Budgeted

Education Agriculture

Gender Equity & Social Inclusion Environment/Climate Change

TransportationWaterHealth

37% 20.6% 1.1% 3.7%

3%

5.9%

78%

₦214.2bn

Capital 
Expenditure

Recurrent 
Expenditure
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Total Revenue: ₦141.2bn

20232022202120202019

IGR Performance (NGN’bn) (2019-2023)

Poverty Alleviation Agency
Ministry of Youth and Sports Development
Ministry of Rural Infrastructure & Community Develop
Ministry of Health and Human Services
Ministry of Education and Human Capital Development
Ministry of Finance
Ministry of Works and Energy Development

9.7 8.3

13 13.2

17

38% 62%

₦33.4bn
₦11.4bn

₦9bn
₦2.1bn

₦15.4bn
₦1.8bn

₦7.3bn
₦911m

₦4.5bn
₦685m
₦1bn
₦576

₦2.2bn
₦556mAdamawa  Broadcasting Corporation

Adamawa Television Corporation
Adamawa Press Limited
Bureau for Public Procurement
College of Legal Studies Yola
College of Education Hong
Adamawa State Polytechnic Yola ₦631m

₦294m
₦323m

₦206
₦160m

₦88m
₦181m

₦55m
26m
₦17
₦13m
₦10m
₦29m

₦8m
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Statutory Allocation (FAAC)

Aids & Grants

Capital Receipts

₦12.1bn

₦94bn

₦36.1bn

₦40bn
₦4bn

₦86bn

₦27.8bn
₦17bn

Opening Balance: ₦10.2bn

12.3bn

4.5bn

7.7bn

1.6bn

5.2bn

58m

3.4bn

129m

304m

18m

86m

3m

3.2bn

78m
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